SCHEDULE - MISSISSAUGA WOLVES

spring 2025 - REP/PROVINCIAL LEAGUE SPRING 2025 / U18 - BORN 2007-2008

Date

Wed, Jun 04, 25

Mon, Jun 16, 25

Thu, Jun 19, 25

Mon, Jul 07, 25
Wed, Jul 09, 25

RND

n MISSISSAUGA WOLVES 0

I VAUGHAN HAWKS

Jan. 21, 2026
Home S Visitor
BRAMPTON MISSISSAUGA
(MISSISSAUGA) WOLVES
PREDATORS
MISSISSAUGA WOLVES - WITHROW PARK
KNIGHTS
VAUGHAN HAWKS - MISSISSAUGA
WOLVES

NIAGARA ROCKETS

[

MISSISSAUGA
WOLVES

POST

POST

Time

8:30 pm

8:00 pm

9:00 pm

9:00 pm
7:00 pm

Location

Chic Murray Arena

Mississauga -
Paramount FFC

Al Palladini
Community Centre

Coronation Arena

KING CITY ARENA



